	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  F > FAN53600AUC33X
	FAN53600AUC33X (Fairchild Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            FAN53600AUC33X
		    Manufacturer:
            Fairchild Semiconductor
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V .6A 6WLCSP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.19000 (This price is for reference only)
		 FAN53600AUC33X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    FAN53600AUC33X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6382LT25D6+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.50V 6-UDFN
MAX6389LT28D3+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.80V 6-UDFN
MAX16074RS20D0+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR CIRCUIT 4UCSP
DS1706SESA Maxim Integrated  IC MICROMONITOR 3.3V 10% 8-SOIC
MAX6389LT20D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.00V 6-UDFN
XC6123F749ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
MIC281-7BM6 TR Micrel Inc  IC SUPERVISOR THERMAL SOT23-6
LT1009S8#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V 8-SOIC
LM4050AIM3-8.2/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 8.192V SOT23
LTC1649IS#TR Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 16-SOIC
MIC38C44ABM Micrel Inc  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 8SOIC
SP7651ER-L/TR Exar Corporation  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 3A 26DFN
LT8610EMSE#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 2.5A 16MSOP
TPS62111MRSAREP Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V 16QFN
LM2577S-ADJ Texas Instruments  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ TO263-5
MCP1603LT-ADJI/OS Microchip Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ TSOT23-5
LT1507IS8-3.3 Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK 3.3V 1.5A 8SOIC
TPS76725QD Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A 8SOIC
TPS75725KC Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A TO220-5
LD1086V STMicroelectronics  IC REG LDO ADJ 1.5A TO220AB
	FAN53600AUC33X  keywords
	    	FAN53600AUC33X
	FAN53600AUC33X  Fairchild Semiconductor
	FAN53600AUC33X  pdf
	FAN53600AUC33X  datasheet
	FAN53600AUC33X  price
	FAN53600AUC33X  distributor
	electronic components FAN53600AUC33X
	FAN53600AUC33X  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	FAN53600AUC33X  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	FAN53600AUC33X  IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V .6A 6WLCSP
	FAN53600AUC33X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .